
 
 

 SCHEDULE OF THE FAYETTE COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION 
REGULAR AND AGENDA PLANNING MEETING DATES 

JULY 1, 2023– JUNE 30, 2024 
 

 
 
TIME 

 
DATE 

 
MEETING 

 
5:30 p.m. 

 
July 10, 2023 (Monday) 

 
Agenda Planning Meeting (virtual) 

6:00 p.m. July 24, 2023 (Monday) Regular Meeting (virtual) 
5:30 p.m. July 27, 2023 (Thursday) Placeholder for potential Special Called Board Meeting 

 
 

5:30 p.m. August 7, 2023 (Monday) Placeholder for potential Special Called Board Meeting 
5:30 p.m. August 14, 2023 (Monday) Agenda Planning Meeting (virtual) 
6:00 p.m. August 28, 2023 (Monday) Regular Meeting (virtual) 

 
5:30 p.m. 

 
September 11, 2023 (Monday) 

 
Agenda Planning Meeting 

6:00 p.m. September 25, 2023(Monday) Regular Meeting 
5:30 p.m. September 28, 2023 (Thursday) Special Called Meeting – Team of 6 Training  

 
 
5:30 p.m. 

 
October 9, 2023 (Monday) 

 
Agenda Planning Meeting 

6:00 p.m. October 23, 2023 (Monday) Regular Meeting 
5:30 p.m. October 26, 2023 (Thursday)   Board of Education Student Recognitions Program 

 
5:30 p.m. 

 
November 13, 2023 (Monday) 

 
Agenda Planning Meeting 

5:30 p.m. November 16, 2023 (Thursday) Placeholder for potential Special Called Board Meeting 
6:00 p.m. November 27, 2023 (Monday) Regular Meeting 

 
5:30 p.m. 

 
December 4, 2023 (Monday) 

 
Agenda Planning Meeting 

5:30 p.m. December 7, 2023 (Thursday) Placeholder for potential Special Called Board Meeting 
6:00 p.m. December 14, 2023 (Thursday) Regular Meeting 

 
 

5:30 p.m. January 8, 2024 (Monday) Agenda Planning Meeting                                            
6:00 p.m. January 22, 2024 (Monday) Regular Meeting 
5:30 p.m. January 25, 2024 (Thursday) Board of Education Student Recognitions Program 

 
 

5:30 p.m. February 12, 2024 (Monday) Agenda Planning Meeting 
6:00 p.m. February 26, 2024 (Monday) Regular Meeting 
5:30 p.m. February 29, 2024 (Thursday) Special Called Meeting – Budget Retreat  

 
 

5:30 p.m. March 11, 2024 (Monday) Agenda Planning Meeting 
6:00 p.m. March 25, 2024 (Monday) Regular Meeting 
5:30 p.m. March 28, 2024 (Thursday)   Placeholder for potential Special Called Board Meeting 

 
 



5:30 p.m. April 8, 2024 (Monday) Agenda Planning Meeting 
6:00 p.m. April 22, 2024 (Monday) Regular Meeting 
5:30 p.m. April 25, 2024 (Thursday) Board of Education Student Recognitions Program 

 
 

5:30 p.m. May 6, 2024 (Monday) Agenda Planning Meeting 
6:00 p.m. 
5:30 p.m. 
 
 
5:30 p.m. 
6:00 p.m. 
5:30 p.m. 
 
 
 

May 20, 2024(Monday) 
May 23, 2024 (Thursday) 
 
 
June 10, 2024 (Monday) 
June 24, 2024 (Monday) 
June 27, 2023 (Thursday) 

Regular Meeting  
Special Called Meeting – Team of 6 Training  
 
 
Agenda Planning Meeting (virtual) 
Regular Meeting (virtual) 
Placeholder for potential Special Called Board Meeting 

 

 

Placeholder meetings will be utilized when deemed necessary                                                                        
by the Superintendent or Board of Education 

  
 *All meetings will be held at John D. Price Administration Building 

450 Park Place Lexington, KY 40511. 
 
 

* The agenda planning and regular meetings for June, July, and August will be held virtually.



5:30 p.m. May 23, 2024 Placeholder Meeting 

5:30 p.m. June 10, 2024 Agenda Planning Meeting (virtual) 
6:00 p.m. June 24, 2024 Regular Meeting (virtual) 
5:30 p.m. June 27, 2024 Placeholder Meeting 

 

     

 
 denotes placeholder meetings that already have agenda items 


